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Damen 10

Herren 19

Auflage 9

Luftpistole 21
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Auflage Volker Drexler

Luftpistole Hermann Illgen

Damen Franziska Horneber

Herren Simon Höbelt

Ergebnisheft

45. Stadtmeisterschaft 2025

Stadtmeister 2025

FT09 Starnberg

Adlerschützen Wangen

SG 1874 Percha

Adlerschützen Wangen



Schüler

1 Horn, Leonard Adlerschützen Wangen 187,3 Rg

2 Friedinger, Katherina Adlerschützen Wangen 132,0 Rg

3 Friedinger, Ludwig Adlerschützen Wangen 117,4 Rg

Jugend

1 Horn, Dominic Adlerschützen Wangen 395,0 Rg

2 Mc Fadden, Sammy FT09 Starnberg 392,7 Rg

3 Valerie Stürzer Bergschützen Hanfeld 384,7 Rg

4 Martin Diego FSG Starnberg 343,1 Rg

Junioren 

1 Horneber Franziska SG 1874 Percha e. V. 400,9 Rg

2 Höbelt, Simon Adlerschützen Wangen 390,6 Rg

3 Lukas, Pöltl FT09 Starnberg 349,0 Rg

Damen I

1 Stoll Viktoria FSG Starnberg 400,6 Rg

2 Zerhoch, Sandra Adlerschützen Wangen 388,1 Rg

3 Ganser, Laura FT09 Starnberg 387,8 Rg

Damen II

1 Horneber Bianca SG 1874 Percha e. V. 361,8 Rg

2 Elisabeth Herrmann Bergschützen Hanfeld 273,8 Rg

Damen III

1 Sikora, Renate FT09 Starnberg 387,4 Rg

2 Schirmer, Bea FT09 Starnberg 387,1 Rg

3 Stoll Ingrid FSG Starnberg 385,5 Rg

4 Klein, Doris Adlerschützen Wangen 374,4 Rg

Damen IV

1 Schuster, Doris Adlerschützen Wangen 339,0 Rg



Herren I

1 Weidhaas Axel FSG Starnberg 407,9 Rg

2 Josef Ortner Bergschützen Hanfeld 400,5 Rg

3 Stoll Ludwig FSG Starnberg 390,8 Rg

4 Zerhoch, Benjamin Adlerschützen Wangen 387,8 Rg

5 Fischer, Robert FT09 Starnberg 381,1 Rg

Herren II

1 Marcus Schweiger Bergschützen Hanfeld 389,3 Rg

2 Zimmermann, Sebastian Adlerschützen Wangen 386,8 Rg

3 Friedinger, Andreas Adlerschützen Wangen 382,4 Rg

4 Berti Stürzer Bergschützen Hanfeld 369,6 Rg

5 Pascal Herrmann Bergschützen Hanfeld 318,5 Rg

Herren III

1 Burgstaller, Markus Adlerschützen Wangen 403,5 Rg

2 Michael, Mignoli FT09 Starnberg 373,8 Rg

3 Ganser, Christian FT09 Starnberg 371,8 Rg

4 Rommel Peter SG 1874 Percha e. V. 348,2 Rg

5 Horneber Harald SG 1874 Percha e. V. 279,0 Rg

Herren IV

1 Schirmer, Peter FT09 Starnberg 375,1 Rg

2 Drexler, Volker FT09 Starnberg 365,3 Rg

3 Sydow, Karl Heinz FT09 Starnberg 361,3 Rg

Para Klasse

1 Brunner, Hans Adlerschützen Wangen 402,3 Rg

Auflage Senioren II

1 Drexler, Volker FT09 Starnberg 309,3 Rg

2 Christl Hoisl Bergschützen Hanfeld 276,8 Rg

Auflage Senioren III

1 Schwarzbach Jelisaveta SG 1874 Percha e. V. 308,9 Rg



2 Schwarzbach Jürgen SG 1874 Percha e. V. 302,8 Rg

Auflage Senioren IV

1 Karl Keller Bergschützen Hanfeld 290,7 Rg

Auflage Senioren V

1 Jakob, Helmut Adlerschützen Wangen 316,8 Rg

2 Moll, Ernst Stefanischützen Söcking 313,0 Rg

3 Friedinger, Hans Adlerschützen Wangen 312,5 Rg

4 Stumpf Waltraut FSG Starnberg 311,9 Rg

Luftpistole Jugend

1 Martin Axel FSG Starnberg 285,2 Rg

Luftpistole Klasse I

1 Jost Anton FSG Starnberg 388,4 Rg

2 Kawnik Stefan FSG Starnberg 385,2 Rg

3 Kapsreiter Philipp FSG Starnberg 379,7 Rg

4 Buchner, Klaus Adlerschützen Wangen 377,9 Rg

5 Zimmermann, Lukas Adlerschützen Wangen 371,5 Rg

6 Buchner, Stefanie Adlerschützen Wangen 368,2 Rg

7 Rösner Ursula SG 1874 Percha e. V. 357,2 Rg

8 Preiß Sebastian SG 1874 Percha e. V. 353,7 Rg

9 Kawnik Andreas FSG Starnberg 332,4 Rg

10 Fersch Leonhard SG 1874 Percha e. V. 313,5 Rg

Luftpistole Klasse II

1 Illgen, Hermann Adlerschützen Wangen 388,6 Rg

2 Kawnik Karl FSG Starnberg 374,3 Rg

3 Pfeffer Jürgen FSG Starnberg 371,7 Rg

4 Friedinger, Andreas Adlerschützen Wangen 370,1 Rg

5 Zerhoch, Erika Adlerschützen Wangen 369,5 Rg

6 Horn, Nicole Adlerschützen Wangen 368,1 Rg

7 Burgstaller, Markus Adlerschützen Wangen 363,3 Rg

8 Kraus Herbert SG 1874 Percha e. V. 360,6 Rg

9 Friedinger, Annett Adlerschützen Wangen 359,1 Rg

10 Sydow, Karl Heinz FT09 Starnberg 356,8 Rg

11 Stöckl Werner SG 1874 Percha e. V. 343,3 Rg



1 Adlerschützen Wangen I

Burgstaller, Markus 403,5 1200,8

Brunner, Hans 402,3

Horn, Dominic 395,0

2 FSG Starnberg I

Weidhaas Axel 407,9 1199,3

Stoll Viktoria 400,6

Stoll Ludwig 390,8

3 Bergschützen Hanfeld I

Josef Ortner 400,5 1174,5

Marcus Schweiger 389,3

Valerie Stürzer 384,7

4 FT09 Starnberg I

Mc Fadden, Sammy 392,7 1167,9

Ganser, Laura 387,8

Sikora, Renate 387,4

5 Adlerschützen Wangen II

Höbelt, Simon 390,6 1157,0

Zerhoch, Benjamin 387,8

Zimmermann, Sebastian 386,8

6 FT09 Starnberg II

Schirmer, Bea 387,1 1143,3

Fischer, Robert 381,1

Schirmer, Peter 375,1

7 SG 1874 Percha e. V. I

Horneber Franziska 400,9 1110,9

Horneber Bianca 361,8

Rommel Peter 348,2

8 FT09 Starnberg III

Michael, Mignoli 373,8 1110,9

Ganser, Christian 371,8

Drexler, Volker 365,3

9 Adlerschützen Wangen III

Zerhoch, Sandra 388,1 1095,8

Friedinger, Andreas 382,4

Klein, Doris 374,4

10 Bergschützen Hanfeld II II

Berti Stürzer 369,6 1072,8

Pascal Herrmann 318,5

Elisabeth Herrmann 273,8

Mannschaft Luftgewehr



1 FSG Starnberg I

Jost Anton 388,4 1153,3

Kawnik Stefan 385,2

Kapsreiter Philipp 379,7

2 Adlerschützen Wangen I

Illgen, Hermann 388,6 1138,0

Buchner, Klaus 377,9

Zimmermann, Lukas 371,5

3 Adlerschützen Wangen II

Friedinger, Andreas 370,1 1107,8

Zerhoch, Erika 369,5

Buchner, Stefanie 368,2

4 Adlerschützen Wangen III

Horn, Nicole 368,1 1090,5

Burgstaller, Markus 363,3

Friedinger, Annett 359,1

5 FSG Starnberg II

Kawnik Karl 374,3 1078,4

Pfeffer Jürgen 371,7

Kawnik Andreas 332,4

6 SG 1874 Percha e. V. I

Kraus Herbert 360,6 1071,5

Rösner Ursula 357,2

Preiß Sebastian 353,7

Mannschaft Luftpistole


